REVERSE OSMOSIS
AND ULTRAFILTRATION MEMBRANES
MWG, LG, Vontron, CSM
RO and Ultrafiltration Membranes 2025--403
MWG Membranes
Ref. Description Fam. Subfa
m.
Disp.
Stock
MMRO1812-75 MWG 1.8˝ MEMBRANE RO1812-75 30 151 OK
MMRO2012-100 MWG 2˝ MEMBRANE RO2012-100 30 151 OK
MMRO2012-200 MWG 2˝ MEMBRANE RO2012-200 30 151 OK
MMNF2012R MWG 2˝ MEMBRANE NF-2012R 30 151 OK
MMRO3012-300 MWG 3˝ MEMBRANE RO3012-300 30 156 OK
MMRO3012-400 MWG 3˝ MEMBRANE RO3012-400 30 156 OK
MMRO3013-400 MWG 3˝ MEMBRANE RO3013-400 30 156 OK
MMXLP2521 MWG 2.5˝ MEMBRANE XLP-2521 30 161 OK
MMXLP2540 MWG 2.5˝ MEMBRANE XLP-2540 30 161 OK
MMXLP4040 MWG 4˝ MEMBRANE XLP-4040 30 162 OK
MMXLP8040HF MWG 8˝ MEMBRANE XLP-8040HF 35 163 OK
MMULP2521 MWG 2.5˝ MEMBRANE ULP-2521 30 161 OK
MMULP4021 MWG 4˝ MEMBRANE ULP-4021 30 162 OK
MMULP4040 MWG 4˝ MEMBRANE ULP-4040 30 162 OK
MMULP4040MR2 MWG 4˝ MEMBRANE ULP4040MR2 30 162 OK
MMULP8040HF MWG 8˝ MEMBRANE ULP-8040HF 35 163 OK
MMULP8040MR2 MWG 8˝ MEMBRANE ULP-8040MR-2 35 163 OK
MMBW2521 MWG 2.5˝ MEMBRANE BW-2521 30 161 OK
MMBW4040 MWG 4˝ MEMBRANE BW-4040 30 162 OK
MMBW8040 MWG 8˝ MEMBRANE BW-8040 35 163 OK
MMBW8040-2 MWG 8˝ MEMBRANE BW-8040-2 35 163 OK
MMBW8040FR MWG 8˝ MEMBRANE BW-8040FR 35 163 NO
MMBW8040XLFR MWG 8˝ MEMBRANE BW8040XLFR 35 163 OK
MMES8040UFR MWG 8˝ MEMBRANE ES8040UFR 35 163 OK
MMSW2521 MWG 2.5˝ MEMBRANE SW-2521 30 161 OK
MMSW2540 MWG 2.5˝ MEMBRANE SW-2540 30 161 OK
MMSW4021 MWG 4˝ MEMBRANE SW-4021 30 162 OK
MMSW4040MR MWG 4˝ MEMBRANE SW-4040MR 30 162 OK
MMSW8040HR MWG 8˝ MEMBRANE SW-8040HR 35 163 OK
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
RO and Ultrafiltration Membranes 2025--537
MWG Membranes
Ref. Mod. Permeate flow
rate GPD (m³/d)
Rejection NaCI (%) Effective area m2
(ft2)
Spacer (mil) Test NSF
MMRO1812-75 TW RO 75  (0,28) 98,0 0,37  (4) X 1 58
MMRO2012-100 TW RO 100  (0,38) 98,0 0,56  (6) X 1 58
MMRO2012-200 TW RO 200 (0,76) 97,0 0,75 (8) X 9 58
MMNF2012R TW RO 150  (0,57) 85,0 0,59 (6) X 2 X
MMRO3012-300 TW RO 300  (1,14) 98,0 1,3  (14) X 1 58
MMRO3012-400 TW RO 400  (1,52) 98,0 1,3  (14) X 1 58
MMRO3013-400 TW RO 400  (1,52) 98,0 1,5 (16,5) X 1 X
MMXLP2521 XLP 400  (1,5) 99,2 1,3  (14) 28 3 61
MMXLP2540 XLP 600  (2,27) 99,2 2,5  (27) 28 3 61
MMXLP4040 XLP 2.600  (9,8) 99,2 7,9  (85) 28 4 61
MMXLP8040HF XLP 13.000 (49,2) 99,0 40,9 (440) 28 4 61

5 150 25 1500 - 7,5-8,0 15
6 225 25 2000 - 7,5-8,0 15
7 800 25 32000 - 7,5-8,0 8
8 70 25 500 2000 7,5-8,0 15
9 80 25 250 - 7,5-8,0 15
10 150 25 2000 - 7,5-8,0 15
TW RO: Residential RO - XLP: Extra Low Pressure - BW: Brackish Water - NF: Nano Filtration - TW NF: Industrial NF - LP: Low
Pressure - FR: Fouling Resistant - SW: Sea Water
Certificates Manufacturer Sectors
DM174-2004  MWG Domestic, Commercial, Industrial
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
RO and Ultrafiltration Membranes 2025--902
LG Membranes
Ref. Description Fam. Subfam. Disp.
Stock
MLBW2521ES 2,5˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 2521 ES 30 153 OK
MLBW2540ES 2,5˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 2540 ES 30 153 OK
MLBW4021ES 4˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 4021 ES 30 154 OK
MLBW4040ES 4˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 4040 ES 30 154 OK
MLBW8-400ESL 8˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 400 ESL 30 168 OK
MLBW8-440ESL 8˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 440 ESL 30 168 OK
MLBW2521R 2,5˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 2521 R 30 153 OK
MLBW2540R 2,5˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 2540 R 30 153 OK
MLBW4021R 4˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 4021 UES 30 154 OK
MLBW4040R 4˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 4040 R 30 154 OK
MLBW8-400RG2 8˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 400 R G2 30 168 OK
MLBW8-440RG2 8˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 440 R G2 30 168 OK
MLBW8-440RDURA 8˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 440 R DURA 35 168 OK
MLBW2521UES 2,5˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 2521 UES 30 153 OK
MLBW2540UES 2,5˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 2540 UES 30 153 OK
MLBW4021UES 4˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 4021 UES 30 154 OK
MLBW4040UES 4˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 4040 UES 30 154 OK
MLLP8-MOST 8˝ LG MEMBRANE MOST 30 168 OK
MLLP8-MOST+ 8˝ LG MEMBRANE MOST+ 30 168 OK
MLBW8-400RDURA 8˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 400 R DURA 35 168 OK
MLBW8-400AFRG2 8˝ LG MEMBRANE BW 400 AFR G2 30 168 OK
MLSW4040R 4˝ LG MEMBRANE SW 4040 R 30 154 OK
MLSW8-400ES 8˝ LG MEMBRANE SW 400 ES 30 168 OK
MLSW8-440ES 8˝ LG MEMBRANE SW 440 ES 30 168 OK
MLSW8-400R 8˝ LG MEMBRANE SW 400 R 35 168 OK
MLSW8-440R 8˝ LG MEMBRANE SW 440 R 35 168 OK
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
RO and Ultrafiltration Membranes 2025--903
LG Membranes
Ref. Mod. Permeate flow

NSF61  LG Commercial, Industrial
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
RO and Ultrafiltration Membranes 2025--405
Vontron Membranes
Ref Description Fam. Subfa
m.
Disp.
Stock
MVULP1812-50 VONTRON 1.8˝ MEMBRANE ULP1812-50 30 152 OK
MVULP1812-75 VONTRON 1.8˝ MEMBRANE ULP1812-75 30 152 OK
MVULP2012-100 VONTRON 2˝ MEMBRANE ULP2012-100 30 152 OK
MVULP2012-200 VONTRON 2˝ MEMBRANE ULP2012-200 30 152 OK
MVULP3012 VONTRON 3˝ MEMBRANE ULP3012-300 30 157 OK
MVULP3013-1000 VONTRON 3˝ MEMBRANE ULP3013-1000 30 157 OK
MVXLP11-4040 VONTRON 4˝ MEMBRANE XLP11-4040 30 166 OK
MVULP21-2521 VONTRON 2.5˝ MEMBRANE ULP21-2521 30 159 OK
MVULP21-2540 VONTRON 2.5˝ MEMBRANE ULP21-2540 30 159 OK
MVULP21-4021 VONTRON 4˝ MEMBRANE ULP21-4021 30 166 OK
MVULP21-4040 VONTRON 4˝ MEMBRANE ULP21-4040 30 166 OK
MVULP31-4040 VONTRON 4˝ MEMBRANE ULP31-4040 30 166 OK
MVULP22-8040 VONTRON 8˝ MEMBRANE ULP22-8040 35 167 OK
MVULP32-8040 VONTRON 8˝ MEMBRANE ULP32-8040 35 167 OK
MVLP21-4040 VONTRON 4˝ MEMBRANE LP21-4040 30 166 OK
MVLP22-8040 VONTRON 8˝ MEMBRANE LP22-8040 35 167 OK
MVSW11-4021 VONTRON 4˝ MEMBRANE SW11-4021 30 166 OK
MVSW11-2540 VONTRON 2.5˝ MEMBRANE SW11-2540 30 159 NO
MVSW8040LE-440 VONTRON 8˝ MEMBRANE SW8040LE-440 30 167 NO
MVSW8040XLE-440 VONTRON 8˝ MEMBRANE SW8040XLE-440 30 167 NO
Ref Mod. Permeate flow
rate GPD (m³/d)
Rejection NaCI rate
(%)
Effective area m2
(ft2)
Spacer (mil) Test NSF
MVULP1812-50 TW RO 50  (0,19) 99,0 X  X X 1 58
MVULP1812-75 TW RO 75  (0,28) 98,0 X  X X 1 58
MVULP2012-100 TW RO 100  (0,38) 99,0 X  X X 1 58
MVULP2012-200 TW RO 200  (0,76) 92,0 X  X X 12 58
MVULP3012 TW RO 300  (1,14) 98,5 X  X X 3 58
MVULP3013-1000 TW RO 1000  (3,8) 90,0 X  X X 12 X
MVXLP11-4040 XLP RO 2.600 (9,8) 98,2 9,3  (100) 28 3 61
MVULP21-2521 LP 300 (1,1) 99,0 1,3 (14) 28 4 61
MVULP21-2540 LP 750  (2,84) 99,0 2,8  (30) 28 4 61
MVULP21-4021 LP 950  (3,6) 99,0 3,3  (36) 28 4 61

They remove viruses, bacteria and particles, including colloids;
Produced water quality is < 0,2 NTU;
Body and cap in U-PVC;
Nozzles DN25;
Dead end/ Crossflow Operation mode;
Operation parameters: Temperature 1-40°C; pH 2-11;
Filtrate flux @25°C : 45-180 l/m2 h;
Filtration capacity MMUF10 = 0.45-1.8 m3/h; MMUF20= 0.90-3.60 m3/h;
Feed water inlet pressure 25°C 2-3 bar (instant max 5); TMP 0,4-2 bar;
Filtrate Water SDI < 2,5;
Filtrate Water Turbidity NTU < 0,2.
Ref. Description Fam. Subfa
m.
Disp.
Stock
MMUF10 MWG MODULE ULTRAFILTRATION 10 M2 35 188 NO
MMUF20 MWG MODULE ULTRAFILTRATION 20 M2 35 188 NO
Ref. Active
Surface (m2)
A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) Weight    (kg) Flow Capacity
(m3/h)

They remove viruses, bacteria and particles, including colloids;
Produced water quality is < 0,2 NTU;
Body and cap in U-PVC;
DN50 grooved-end nozzles;
Dead end/ Crossflow Operation mode;
Operation parameters: Temperature 1-40°C; pH 2-11;
Filtrate flux @25°C : 45-180 l/m2 h;
Filtration capacity 3,6-14.4 m3/h;
Feed water inlet pressure 25°C 2-3 bar (instant max 5); TMP 0,4-2 bar;
Filtrate Water SDI < 2,5;
Filtrate Water Turbidity NTU < 0,2.
Ref. Description Fam. Subfa
m.
Disp.
Stock
MMUF80 MWG MODULE ULTRAFILTRATION 80 M2 35 188 NO
Ref. Active
Surface (m2)
A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) F (mm) G (mm)
MMUF80 80 2038 1917 360 172 289 205

Produced water quality is < 0,2 NTU;
Body and cap in U-PVC;
DN50 grooved-end concentrate nozzles; DN150 grooved-end feed and permeate nozzles; NPT 3/8'' straight union connection air
inlet nozzle;
Dead end/ Crossflow Operation mode;
Operation parameters: Temperature 1-40°C; pH 2-11;
Filtrate flux @25°C : 45-180 l/m2 h;
Filtration capacity 3,6-14.4 m3/h;
Feed water inlet pressure 25°C 2-3 bar (instant max 5); TMP 0,4-2 bar;
Filtrate Water SDI < 2,5;
Filtrate Water Turbidity NTU < 0,2.
Ref. Description Fam. Subfa
m.
Disp.
Stock
MMUF80T MWG MODULE ULTRAFILTRATION 80 M2 T 35 188 NO
Ref. Active
Surface (m2)
A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) F (mm)
MMUF80T 80 2216 1968 344 190 250 289